

QAYYUM QURESHI Vs. KHUSHNUDA BEGUM

13.02.2024

Present : Sh. Hemant Kumar, Ld counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Prateek Joshi, Ld counsel for defendant.

As prayed put up on **29.04.2024** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

13.02.2024