

SURENDER Vs. DHARAMBIR AND ORS.

22.08.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

No witness is present nor any steps is taken for summoning of any witness on behalf of plaintiff.

Last opportunity is granted to plaintiff to complete their evidence.

Put up on **19.12.2024** for evidence of plaintiff.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 22.08.2024